Name

Carter Alexander
Zara Reid
Hannah Simpson

Race No Time

7
1
8

00:12:11
00:12:33
00:16:50

Tiny Trimite 1st Long Event
17th December 2022

Category

Tiny Trimities
Tiny Trimities
Tiny Trimities

Swim Cycle

00:02:56 00:04:14
00:01:13 00:05:40
00:06:23 00:04:58

Page P

Run

00:05:01
00:05:40
00:05:28



