Tiny Trimite 1st Long Event 17th December 2022

Name	Race No	Time	Category	Swim	Cycle	Run
Carter Alexander	7	00:12:11	Tiny Trimities	00:02:56	00:04:14	00:05:01
Zara Reid	1	00:12:33	Tiny Trimities	00:01:13	00:05:40	00:05:40
Hannah Simpson	8	00:16:50	Tiny Trimities	00:06:23	00:04:58	00:05:28